
CAMERON

§̈¦35

£¤69

£¤36
£¤36£¤36

£¤36

£¤169

£¤169

OP6

OP6OP6
OP6

OP6

OP33

OP33

OP33

OP31

OP31

OP31

OP31

OP31

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?A

>?A

>?E
>?E

>?E

>?E

>?Y

>?O

>?O

>?D

>?D

>?C

>?C
>?N

>?N

>?J

>?J

>?V

>?P
>?P

>?F >?W

>?Z

BCEE

BCEE

BCRA

>?A

>?D

>?K >?M

>?E >?H

>?O

BCEE

OP31
OP6

OP6

>?V

STEWARTSVILLE
OSBORN

AMITY

MAYSVILLE

WEATHERBY

CLARKSDALE

UNION STAR

Approved January 10, 2024

Rural 
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Missouri

DEKALB COUNTY

(\\ghhvwp07)Z:\FunctionalClassMaps\FunctionalClassMaps\FunctionalClass_Dist01_Rural.mxd

.

Transportation Planning
105 W. Capitol Ave.

Jefferson City, MO  65102
Phone (573) 526-5478

Fax (573) 526-8052

Federal-Aid highways exclude local roads
and rural minor collectors.
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